
Monday, March 10, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Saturday, March 15, 2025 8am -5pm 8

Monday, March 17, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Monday, March 24, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Monday, March 31, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Saturday, April 5, 2025 8am -5pm 8

Monday, April 7, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Total Hrs.: 40

Thursday, April 10, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Monday, April 14, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Saturday, April 19, 2025 8am -5pm 8

Monday, April 21, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Saturday, April 26, 2025 8am -5pm 8

Monday, April 28, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Monday, May 5, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Total Hrs.: 40

Thursday, May 8, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Saturday, May 10, 2025 8am -5pm 8

Monday, May 12, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Monday, May 19, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 6pm - 9pm 3

Saturday, May 24, 2025 8am -5pm 8

Total Hrs.: 31

FIP-3623    D/O Pumps Intro/BasicOps.

FIP-3624    D/O Pumps Hydr/Water Supply

FIP-3625    D/O Pumps Spr & Sps/Maint. & Testing

NC Driver/Operator "PUMPS" Certification Course

Location: Eden FD Station 4    135 E. Stadium Dr.    Eden, NC 27288

Textbook: IFSTA "Pumping Apparatus Driver/Operator Handbook 3rd edition


